
B E W E R B Kampf der Zwerge 1 2024

Zwerg 1

BestQualifier (F9) Punkte Punkte

Platz Fahrer max. 6 Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte

1 Gerhard Neuhold 97 97 3 16 2 19 1 20 1 21 1 21 0 0 0

2 Christian Melbinger 73 73 1 21 1 20 0 2 18 5 14 0 0 0

3 Werner Trawnitschek 71 71 7 12 4 15 7 12 3 16 3 16 0 0 0

4 Martin Leo Gruber 57 57 4 15 3 16 4 15 8 11 0 0 0 0

5 Gerhard Winkler 54 54 6 13 0 2 18 11 8 4 15 0 0 0

6 Rudi Muhr 51 51 2 18 0 0 4 15 2 18 0 0 0

7 Walter Müllner 40 40 0 8 11 3 17 7 12 0 0 0 0

8 Michael Liebe 38 38 5 14 9 10 5 14 0 0 0 0 0

8 Herbert Fischer 38 38 0 6 13 6 13 0 7 12 0 0 0

10 Franz Wessely 26 26 0 7 12 0 5 14 0 0 0 0

11 Poldi Karla 25 25 0 5 14 8 11 0 0 0 0 0

12 Andi Vanicek 24 24 8 11 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0

13 Bosch Per 22 22 0 0 0 10 9 6 13 0 0 0

14 Martin Binder 21 21 0 0 0 9 10 8 11 0 0 0

15 Ludwig Jurenka 10 10 0 0 9 10 0 0 0 0 0

15 Alex Gajda 10 10 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Leo Rebler 9 9 0 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Bernhard Unger 9 9 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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B E W E R B Kampf der Zwerge 2 2024

Zwerg 1

BestQualifier (F9) Punkte Punkte

Platz Fahrer max. 6 Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte Platz Punkte

1 Gerhard Neuhold 90 90 1 20 2 18 1 21 3 16 5 15 0 0 0

2 Gerhard Winkler 83 83 2 18 1 20 3 16 6 13 3 16 0 0 0

3 Werner Trawnitschek 66 66 7 12 9 10 5 14 4 15 4 15 0 0 0

4 Christian Melbinger 63 63 5 14 4 15 0 5 14 1 20 0 0 0

5 Walter Müllner 45 45 0 8 12 4 15 2 18 0 0 0 0

6 Michael Liebe 41 41 4 15 6 13 6 13 0 0 0 0 0

7 Franz Wessely 36 36 0 3 16 0 1 20 0 0 0 0

8 Herbert Fischer 34 34 0 7 12 8 11 0 8 11 0 0 0

9 Andi Vanicek 32 32 6 13 10 9 9 10 0 0 0 0 0

10 Martin Leo Gruber 30 30 8 11 12 7 7 12 DNF 0 0 0 0 0

10 Martin Binder 30 30 0 0 0 7 12 2 18 0 0 0

12 Rudi Muhr 29 29 3 17 0 0 DNF 0 7 12 0 0 0

13 Poldi Karla 26 26 0 11 8 2 18 0 0 0 0 0

14 Bosch Per 24 24 0 0 0 8 11 6 13 0 0 0

15 Leo Rebler 14 14 0 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Alex Gajda 10 10 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Ludwig Jurenka 9 9 0 0 10 9 0 0 0 0 0

17 Bernhard Unger 9 9 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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